PART #: GI-G4C-W360-12
MODEL #: GI-G4C-W360-12
 Wattage: 2.8W
 Voltage: 12V AC/DC
 Color temperature: 3,000K
 Flux: 360 lumens
 CRI: 80
 Base: G4
 Beam angle: 360o
 Dimmable: No
 Dimensions: 0.91”(D) x 1.62”(L)
 90% energy savings compared to
halogen technology
 No hazardous materials
 No UV or IR radiation
 Up to 25 years or 50,000 hours life
span
 Replaces 40W incandescent lamp
 6-year warranty
 Shatterproof
LED 2.8W CYLINDRICAL MINIATURE LAMP
Base G4 12V AC/DC